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The Sixth Form - Key Dates – 2024-2025 
Updated [25th Sept] 

 
2024 – Autumn Term 

Date Event More Details 

Tuesday 10th September  Y12 Social & Information 
Evening 
 
 

An information on The Sixth Form 
for Y12 Students & Parents. 

Thursday 12th September 
 

Speech Day in Cathedral 
 
 

All students to attend 
 

Tuesday 17th September Open Evening for Y6 Students All Sixth Form required to present 
in departments or guide parents. 

Monday 30th September 
to Friday 4th October 
 

Charities Week A Sixth Form led activity. 

Tuesday 1st October  School Deadline for Early 
UCAS applications 
 

All Early UCAS applications must be 
completed by this date.  

Tuesday 8th October  Whole School Photograph 
 
 

All students to attend. 
 

Thursday 17th October Y13 Photograph  Year 13 Group Photograph.  
All students required.  

Thursday 7th November Post-16 Open Evening 
 
 

All Sixth Form required to present 
in departments or guide parents.  

Thursday 24th October House Music Peterborough Cathedral 

Thursday 21st November School Deadline for Standard 
UCAS applications 

All UCAS applications must be 
completed by this time. 

Thursday 21st November Geography Micro-Lecture  Micro Lecture Event in the Sixth 
Form Common Room. 

Friday 29th November Christmas Fayre Sixth Form Students help out with 
Fayre in the Hall 

Monday 9th December  Y12 Parents Evening  You are expected to attend with 
your parents. 

Thursday 12th December 
 

A-Level Certificate 
Presentation Evening 

Event for returning Students who 
left Year 13 last year.   

Wednesday 18th 
December 

Bishops Lecture Y12 & Y13 Students in The Hall 
(Weds afternoon) 

 

  



2025 – Spring & Summer Terms 
Date Event More Details 

24th to 28th February Y13 Mock Exams  

Friday 7th March  Sixth Form Ball All students very welcome to attend 
 

Tuesday 18th March Y13 Final Parents Evening All students should certainly attend. 
 

Tuesday 25th March EPQ Presentation Session For EPQ Students (Y13) 
 

Tuesday 25th March  Post-18 Information Evening Explanation of post 18 applications 
process for all Year 12 parents and 
carers. Students are welcome to 
attend too.  

Friday 8th May Y13 Final Day Farewell Assembly for Year 13. 
 

Friday 9th to Sunday 11th 
May 

Duke of Edinburgh Gold 
Expedition (Practice) [TBC} 

 

Wednesday 4th June and 
Thursday 5th June 

Y12 Futures Festival  
 
 

All Year 12 students to attend this 
in school event. 

Wednesday 25th June  
 

Exam Contingency Day 
 

Exams held on this day if an exam is 
missed. 

23rd-27th June KSAS Exams (Y12) Year 12 Exams this week. 

Friday 27th June 09:45 Leavers’ Service in Cathedral Everyone to attend if possible. 
 

Friday 27th June or 
Saturday 28th June 

Leavers Dinner  
[Venue TBC] 
 

Something not to miss! Book your 
holidays after this date! 

Monday 30th June & 
Tuesday 1st Jule  

Sixth Form Induction All new Year 12s for September to 
attend. 

Friday 4th July  
 

Y12 University Campus Visit  All Year 12 students can attend this 
popular trip to a University campus. 

4th-7th July Y12 Geography Residential  
Cranedale 
 

Y12 Geography Residential all 
Geography Students 

Tuesday 8th July to  
Friday 11th July 

Duke of Edinburgh Gold 
Expedition (Qualifying) {TBC} 
 

Walking 

Monday 7th July to  
Friday 11th July  

Y12 Work Experience & 
Applications Week in School  

Year 12 students should arrange 
four days work experience in this 
week. You will also be in school for 
one day to finalise your personal 
statement. 

Monday 14th July Y12 Parents Evening post 
KSAS 

An important discussion in 
preparation for September 

Thursday 17th July Sports Day All Y12 to attend 
Thursday 14th August  A-level Results Day All Year 13 Students to be available 

in Peterborough on this date (where 
possible). 

 


